
 

Acorn Baptist Church: 
Pastor Roger Bishop  
479-234-2046 (c)  
196 Polk 188 
Mena, AR  71953 
cboyd1964@yahoo.com 
  
Bethel Baptist Church: 
4447 Hwy 375 W 
Mena, AR 71953 
  
Board Camp Baptist Church: 
Pastor Brett Lee (Tiffani) 
479-394-2395  
107 Polk 63 
Mena, AR 71953 
jbrettlee@gmail.com 
  
Boles Southern Baptist Church: 
Pastor Robert Guzman (Judy) 
580-612-0457 
871 Jasper Hollow Road 
Haworth, OK 74740 
rguzman2939@yahoo.com  
 
Calvary Baptist Church: 
Pastor Andy Arnold (Amber) 
479-394-7730  
2100 Hwy 375 W 
Mena, AR 71953 
avarnold33@gmail.com  
 
Chapel Hill Baptist Church: 
Pastor Shane Haarmeyer (Denise) 
870-582-2690  
502 Chapel Hill Road  
DeQueen, AR 71832 
w.s.h.ministries@gmail.com 
  
Cherry Hill Baptist Church: 
Pastor Grant Geiger (Judy) 
479-394-5762 (h) 
411 Polk 72 
Mena, AR 71953 
geigerfaye@gmail.com 
 
Concord Baptist Church: 
Pastor Jerry Taylor (Bonnie) 
479-394-1820 
4040 Polk 70 
Mena, AR 71953 
ajt2339@gmail.com 
 
 

Cove FBC: 
Pastor Ron Ladd (Tanya) 
870-387-6631 
114 N Middle St. 
Cove, AR 71937 
ronladdfbc@outlook.com  
 
Dallas Avenue Baptist Church: 
Pastor Justin Leonard (Monica) 
479-394-2697  
300 Dallas Ave. 
Mena, AR 71953 
jleonarddabc@gmail.com 
  
DeQueen FBC: 
Pastor Josh Herweck (Katie) 
870-642-2151 
1535 Collin Raye Dr. 
DeQueen, AR 71832 
jherweck@fbcdequeen.com 
 
Gillham FBC: 
870-386-7143 
203 College Ave. 
Gillham, AR 71841 
elizabeth.tompkins@menaschools.org   
 
Grannis FBC: 
Pastor John Wisinger (Lesley) 
870-385-7855  
8551 Hwy 71 S 
Grannis, AR 71944 
j_wisinger@yahoo.com 
 
Hatfield FBC: 
Pastor Paul Easter (Lori) 
870-389-6412 
4802 Hwy 71 S. 
Hatfield, AR 71945  
fbchatfield@windstream.net 
  
Hatton Baptist Church: 
100 Polk 268 
Cove, AR 71937 
margieyoungblood7@hotmail.com 
 
Mision Bautista Biblica 
Pastor Francisco Vazquez (Gabby) 
870-385-7225 
108 E. Rock Hill Road 
Lockesburg, AR 71846 
pamafe888@gmail.com  
 
Iglesia Bautista Eben-ezer: 
Pastor Pete Nunez  
870-584-1926 
421 West Gilson 
DeQueen, AR 71832 
no email address 
 
 

Iglesia Bautista Emanuel: 
Interim Pastor Aurelio Hernandez 
870-582-2179 
188 Hwy 71 N 
DeQueen, AR 71832 
no email address 
 
Mena FBC: 
Pastor Russell Threet (Sarah) 
479-394-2541 
811 Port Arthur Ave. 
Mena, AR 71953 
brorussellthreet@gmail.com 
  
New Hope Baptist Church: 
Pastor Danny Minton (Tammie) 
870-394-4203 (h) 
113 Shady Lane 
Mena, AR 71953 
danny.minton@menaschools.org 
  
Salem Baptist Church: 
Pastor Steve Ellison (Malea) 
479- 394-2810  
115 Polk 56 
Mena, AR 71953 
pastorsteve8800@gmail.com 
  
Vandervoort FBC: 
Pastor Aaron Anglin (Tabbie) 
107 Fourth St. 
Vandervoort, AR 71972 
aaron.anglin@hotmail.com 
  
Wickes FBC: 
Pastor Scott Ray (Phyllis) 
870-385-7008 
107 S. 2nd St. 
Wickes, AR 71973 
scott@roseaircraft.com 
  
Yocana Baptist Church: 
Pastor Frank Gibson (Sara) 
479-234-1086 (cell)  
119 Polk 72 
Mena, AR 71953-8166 
frank_gibson@att.net 
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